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Automotive Hardware • Sulphur, Oklahoma®
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5/16" (8mm) Hole Size 
11 mm Stem Length 
14mm Top Head Diameter 
White Nylon With Sealer 
Pillar Retainers 
Land Rover# LR034389, LR053837 

5/16" (8mm) Hole Size 
15mm Stem Length 
14.50mm Top Head Diameter 
White Nylon With Sealer 
Trim Panel, Tailgate & 
Luggage Compartment Retainers 
Land Rover# LR013135 

15/64" (6mm) Hole Size 
13mm Stem Length 
13mm Head Diameter 
Black Nylon 
Pillar, Rocker & Floor Moulding 
Push Type Retainers 
Land Rover# LR033144 

5/16" (8mm) Hole Size 
8mm Stem Length 
12.50mm Top Head Diameter 
White & Yellow Nylon 
Moulding Retainers 
Land Rover# DYC101420 

23/64" (9mm) Hole Size 
15mm Stem Length 
15.50mm Head Diameter 
Black Nylon 
Pillar Post Moulding Retainers 
Land Rover # LR002229 

15 Pcs. 

15 Pcs. 

15 Pcs. 

25 Pcs. 

25 Pcs. 


